European Sailing Series Act 6

Trieste

NVEL GES

Results after Race 8
Overall
Disputate: 8, Scarti: 1, Valide: 7, Presenti: 18, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A
Rank Nat Sail Boat Division Owner Helmsman Crew List Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett
No
1° == GBR Black Thompson  Thompson Stefano Cherin, Nigel Young, Guernsey 3.0 (11.0) 4.0 30 1.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 30.0 19.0
GBR 822 Seal Richard Richard Andrea Tesei, Ewan O'Keefe, SC
Sara Zuppin
2° I B ITA Melgina Brescia Brescia Sivitz Simon, Farneti Jas, YCI 1.0 1.0 2.0 50 3.0 4.0 3.0 (6.0) 25.0 19.0
Ta 793 Paolo Paolo Tonini Riccardo, Bassi Jan
3° B GER White CORINTHIAN Tarabochia  Tarabochia Sebastian Bueler, Marco YCC 2.0 (10.0) 6.0 20 40 3.0 7.0 1.0 35.0 25.0
GER 677 Room Michael Luis Tarabochia, Michael
Tarabochia, Mathy Thomas
4° B ITA Arkano¢ CORINTHIAN Caramel Caramel Orvieto Filippo, Gomiero I (10.0) 6.0 1.0 40 6.0 20 80 3.0 40.0 30.0
Ta 809 by Sergio Sergio Riccardo, Meotto Michele, Portodimare
Montura Stagni Alessandro
5° B 'TA Skorpios CORINTHIAN Masoli Venuti Masoli Antonio, Micalli SVBG 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 (13.0) 6.0 1.0 7.0 50.0 37.0
A 454 Antonio Alberto Andrea, Rodda Tito,
Francesco Zovi
6° Bl B 'TA |l Grigio Tomasin Tomasin Dans Andres,Rivi Davide,Bivi SVOC 9.0 2.0 (13.0) 80 5.0 9.0 2.0 4.0 52.0 39.0
A 405 David / David Davide,Nadalini
Dans Massimo, Trani Andrea
Andres
7° == GBR Gill Race Quinton James Quinton Miles, Wells Oliver, RORC 6.0 16.0 3.0 1.0 20 5.0 9.0 (19.0 61.0 420
cer 094 Team Miles Peters Brushett Adam, Lupes UFD)
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Boat

Pac-Man

Michaela

Destriero

Ariel

Ballyhoo
Reloaded

Wadadli

Jabalina
Airplane

Sonic

Corto
Maltese

Wayset

Orca

Division

CORINTHIAN

CORINTHIAN

CORINTHIAN

CORINTHIAN

CORINTHIAN

CORINTHIAN

CORINTHIAN

CORINTHIAN

CORINTHIAN

Owner

Mahne Kalin
Alan

Knud
Jansen

Rapotez
Davide

Desirfi
Damiano

Thiermann
Martin

Facchini
Andrea

Irredento
Francesco

Sropute
Simona

Isidori
Giuseppe

Vlacich
Manuel

Gottwald
Helmut

Helmsman

Mahne
Kalin Alan

Jansen
Nico

Rapotez
Davide

Desirni
Damiano

Thiermann
Martin

Liverani
Alfredo

Irredento
Francesco

Lapo
Stefano

Isidori
Giuseppe

Faraguna
Ugo

Gottwald
Helmut

Crew List

Slama David, Gustin Miran,
Orzan Marco, Tristan
Gardossi

Jan Nurnberger, Nic Corsi,
Moriz Forster, Sophie von
Waldow

Gionechetti Matteo, Viduli
Simone, Palmisano
Massimiliano, Calici Irene

Limoli Marco, Casseler
Tommaso, Di Stefano
Matilda, Menis Matthias

Thiermann

Maximilian, Thiermann
Johannes, Probst
Guentherm, Maurer Thomas

Facchini Gianandrea,
Ptretolani Alessandro,
Boldrini Michela, Schiavi
Riccardo

De Reya Luca, Zorzetti
Giovanni, Rinaldi Fabio,
Busetto Mario

Virgenti Gianluca, Orlini
Piero, Deganutti Franco, Prati
Giulia

Panzavolta Roberto, Bisetti
David, Governatori
Giuseppe,Fabbrica Cristina

Mangia Giuseppe, Conti
Cristina, Belletti Stefano

Peter Hoffmann, Manfred
Ferch, Christian Egger,
Andrea Egger

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Club

JKSM

BYC/CYC

STSM

Il Porto di

Mare

YCN

CVR

STV

Brejning
Boat Club

CVR

YCRMP

KYCK

R1

(12.0)

8.0

5.0

(16.0)

14.0

13.0

7.0

15.0

R2

4.0

(13.0)

14.0

3.0

8.0

12.0

7.0

9.0

15.0

17.0

19.0
DNC

R3

9.0

8.0

5.0

10.0

(14.0)

15.0

12.0

(16.0)

17.0

19.0
DNC

R4

9.0

12.0

6.0

11.0

15.0

10.0

13.0

14.0

16.0

17.0

19.0
DNC

RS

9.0

(16.0)

12.0

11.0

10.0

14.0

15.0

17.0

19.0
DNC

R6

10.0

13.0

11.0

7.0

8.0

12.0

(19.0
0CS)

15.0

14.0

16.0

19.0
DNC

R7 RS
40 80
60 50
100  13.0
100 120
(RDG)
120  (19.0
DNC)
130 100
150 9.0
(16.0) 14.0
140 1.0
(19.0 19.0
DNC) DNC
190  19.0
DNC DNC

Total

65.0

72.0

80.0

81.0

95.0

93.0

101.0

101.0

116.0

139.0

152.0

Nett

53.0

59.0

64.0

65.0

76.0

79.0

82.0

85.0

100.0

120.0

133.0

www.stsm.it/melges24



http://www.stsm.it/melges24
http://www.sailwave.com/

